
Quartet Flow

Friday, October 30 Ala Moana Hotel Theater Backstage Warm Up Ready Room On Stage Friday

Order # Quartet Last Bus* Arrive Arrive (Avail) ** Room Depart Arrive Arrive Order #

Mike Testers - Tropichords Qtet Bus 8:00 8:25 8:30 2nd Flr Front 9:10 9:15

1 SPAM Qtet Bus 8:00 8:25 8:30 Ready Room 9:30 9:30 1

2 Pacific Flavours Qtet Bus 8:00 8:25 8:30 2nd Flr Rear 9:30 9:32 9:38 2

3 Fusion Qtet Bus 8:00 8:25 8:30 Down. Corr. 9:38 9:40 9:46 3

4 The Prince William Sound *** Audience Bus 8:30 8:55 9:00 (8:30) Down. Rear 9:46 9:48 9:54 4

5 Vintage Gold *** Audience Bus 8:30 8:55 9:00 (8:30) 3rd Flr Front 9:54 9:56 10:02 5

6 4 on the Floor *** Audience Bus 8:30 8:55 9:00 (8:30) 3rd Flr Rear 10:02 10:04 10:10 6

7 Happy Coats *** Audience Bus 8:30 8:55 9:00 (9:12) 2nd Flr Front 10:10 10:12 10:18 7

8 WWW doc *** Shuttle 9:00 9:25 9:30 (9:33) 2nd Flr Rear 10:18 10:20 10:26 8

20 minute break 20 minute break

9 FOURGONE CONCLUSION Shuttle 9:30 9:55 10:00 (9:41) Down. Corr. 10:46 10:48 10:54 9

10 Hi-Fidelity Shuttle 9:30 9:55 10:00 (9:49) Down. Rear 10:54 10:56 11:02 10

11 Benchmark Shuttle 9:30 9:55 10:00 (9:57) 3rd Flr Front 11:02 11:04 11:10 11

12 Over the Edge Shuttle 9:30 9:55 10:00 (10:05) 3rd Flr Rear 11:10 11:12 11:18 12

13 BBQ Shuttle 10:00 10:25 10:30 (10:13) 2nd Flr Front 11:18 11:20 11:26 13

14 Outta Hair Shuttle 10:00 10:25 10:30 (10:21) 2nd Flr Rear 11:26 11:28 11:34 14

15 Time Gentlemen Please Shuttle 10:00 10:25 10:30 (10:49) Down. Corr. 11:34 11:36 11:42 15

16 Heartstrings Shuttle 10:00 10:25 10:30 (10:57) Down. Rear 11:42 11:44 11:50 16

80 minute break 80 minute break

17 Pacific Trades Shuttle 11:30 11:55 12:00 (11:05) 3rd Flr Front 1:10 1:12 1:18 17

18 Nameless Four Shuttle 12:00 12:25 12:30 (11:13) 3rd Flr Rear 1:18 1:20 1:26 18

19 The Polecats Shuttle 12:00 12:25 12:30 (11:21) 2nd Flr Front 1:26 1:28 1:34 19

20 LipSERVICE Shuttle 12:00 12:25 12:30 (11:29) 2nd Flr Rear 1:34 1:36 1:42 20

21 Euphoria Shuttle 12:00 12:25 12:30 (11:37) Down. Corr. 1:42 1:44 1:50 21

22 Four Awesome Guys Singing Shuttle 12:30 12:55 1:00 (11:45) Down. Rear 1:50 1:52 1:58 22

23 Force Four Shuttle 12:30 12:55 1:00 (1:13) 3rd Flr Front 1:58 2:00 2:06 23

24 Eight Feet Under Shuttle 12:30 12:55 1:00 (1:21) 3rd Flr Rear 2:06 2:08 2:14 24

25 Capital Advice Shuttle 12:30 12:55 1:00 (1:29) 2nd Flr Front 2:14 2:16 2:22 25

26 SOAP Shuttle 1:00 1:25 1:30 (1:37) 2nd Flr Rear 2:22 2:24 2:30 26

27 Double Shot Shuttle 1:00 1:25 1:30 (1:45) Down. Corr. 2:30 2:32 2:38 27

28 Ynot Shuttle 1:00 1:25 1:30 (1:53) Down. Rear 2:38 2:40 2:46 28

29 Ready Willing & Mabel Shuttle 1:30 1:55 2:00 (2:01) 3rd Flr Front 2:46 2:48 2:54 29

Great Pacific Harmony – 2008 Pan Pacific Convention – Quartet Semifinals

Version 16


